
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

10 12 14 2 8 16 4 18 6 13 17 15 1 7 3 11 9 5

1 Rogers, Bob 2

2 Francisco, George 4

3 Rogers, Bob 2

4 Bernard lll, Phillip 2

Tied by 1 player 2 3 3 3

4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

10 8 12 2 18 14 4 16 6 13 17 15 9 3 1 7 11 5

1 Sakamoto, Scott 3

2 Kawamoto, Yoshiaki 4

Tied by 1 player 2 3 2 2

2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

10 8 12 2 18 14 4 16 6 13 17 15 9 3 1 7 11 5

1 Kinsey, Rick 3

2 Johnson, Charles 1

3 Arnett, Robert 3

4 Hoeberling, Mike 2

Tied by 1 player 3 3 1 3 3

3 2 3 3 3 3

Eack Skin pays $47 

Eack Skin pays $95

Eack Skin pays $50

Flight

Secretary's

Flight

Tie by Multiple 

Players

Tie by Multiple 

Players

Championship

Flight

President's

Tie by Multiple 

Players

Saturday  Skins Results



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

10 12 14 2 8 16 4 18 6 13 17 15 1 7 3 11 9 5

1 Bernard, Phillip 3 3

2 Stahl, Gary 2

3 Francisco, George 4

4 Goode, Tom 2

Tied by 1 player

3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

10 8 12 2 18 14 4 16 6 13 17 15 9 3 1 7 11 5

1 Geforos, Jim 2

2 Sakamoto, Scott 3

3 Choi, Chan 3

4 Bille, Mike 3

5 Tuvman, Paul 1

Tied by 1 player 3 3 3

3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

10 8 12 2 18 14 4 16 6 13 17 15 9 3 1 7 11 5

1 Keigharn, John 2

2 Oberoi, Ali 2

3 Hoeberling, Mike 2

4 Nunns, Jeff 1

Tied by 1 player 2 3 3 3 3

4 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

10 8 12 2 18 14 4 16 6 13 17 15 9 3 1 7 11 5

1 Holker, Doug 1

2 Boden, Dave 2

3 Puscas, Deke 2

4 Rayfield, Jack 2

5 Gerns, Stu 3 2

Tied by 1 player 2 2 2

4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2Tie by Multiple 

Players

Eack Skin pays $38

Eack Skin pays $38

Eack Skin pays $50

Eack Skin pays $40

Tequila

Flight

Flight

Tie by Multiple 

Players

Secretary's

Flight

Tie by Multiple 

Players

President's

Sunday  Skins Results
Championship

Flight

Tie by Multiple 

Players



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

10 8 12 2 18 14 4 16 6 13 17 15 9 3 1 7 11 5

1 Hasagawa, Kioshi 2 1

2 Malinofsky, Butch 1 2

3 Cole, Keith 3

4 Tanner, Ray 2

Tied by 1 player 2 2 3

4 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

10 8 12 2 18 14 4 16 6 13 17 15 9 3 1 7 11 5

1 Anderson, Ted 3

2 Park, Charles 2 2

3 McCoy, Mike 2

4 Nitz, Bill 2

5 Young, Don 2

Tied by 1 player 2 3

3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 2

Stahl, Gary Malinofsky, Butch Holker, Doug

Name Name

McFarland, Will Golden Domer Furno

Lee,  Derek Weber, Rocky

BurkwithanE Hoeberling, Robert

Beagle Trevisanut, Rory

Bille, Jeff Robinson, Kurt

Chu, Peter Gilligan, Tim

Stahl, Gary Youg, Don

Goode, Tom Mull, Robert

Hardwick, Chris Berlant, Larry

Sartorius, Gus

Choi, Chan

Birdie Hole #3 $$

35

Eack Skin pays $33

Eack Skin pays $28

Tie by Multiple 

Players

Tie by Multiple 

Players

Bailey

Flight

Kahlua

Flight

Money Hole #12

180 35

188

113

125

20

$$inches

132 53

142

15 hdc and above

42

27

250 20

304

400

406

444

inches $$

44

54

78

79

133

144

175

192

239

14 hdc and below

53

42

35

27


